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	Access and Functional Needs Subcommittee of LEPC

	

	Sign-In Sheet

	Name
	Organization
	Signature 
	Email
	Phone

	Adriane Beck
	Missoula DES
	
	abeck@co.missoula.mt.us
	258-3632

	Alexandra Enders
	Public Representative
	
	alexhikes@hotmail.com
	721-2541

	Annette Beckham
	Opportunity Resources
	
	annetteb@orimt.org
	

	Autumn Holm
	Senior & Long Term Care Division, DPHHS
	
	aholm@mt.gov
	329-1312

	Casey Dunning
	Missoula Interfaith Collaborative
	
	caseydunning81@gmail.com
	531-4761

	Cherith Smith
	Missoula Indian Center
	
	cherith_amber@hotmail.com
	829-9515

	Chris Clasby
	Summit Independent Living Center
	
	cclasby@summitilc.org
	728-1630

	Chris Lounsbury
	Missoula County COO
	
	clounsbury@co.missoula.mt.us
	258-4469

	Cindy Hotchkiss
	MCCHD Health Promotion Director
	
	chotchkiss@co.missoula.mt.us
	258-3686

	Coreen Faulkner
	Summit Independent Living Center Low Vision Group
	
	coreen.faulkner@gmail.com
	 728-6697

	Dessye Clark
	Mineral County
	
	Alberton.dmc@gmail.com
	406-541-4436

	Heather Reeves
	WMT Mental Health Center Homeless Advocate
	
	hreeves@wmmhc.org
	

	Heidi Kendall
	MCCHD Emergency Prep
	
	hkendall@missoulacounty.us
	258-3883

	Helen Russette
	Rural Institute/MCCHD
	
	hrussette@missoulacounty.us
	258-3381

	Ian Thigpen
	DPHHS
	
	ithigpen@mt.gov
	406-444-0931

	Jacqueline Baldwin-Le Clair
	American Red Cross
	
	Jacqueline.baldwinle@redcross.org
	274-4646

	Jenece Jacobs-Sharkey
	Opportunity Resources
	
	jeneces@orimt.org
	329-1738

	Joan Muir
	The Goodman Group
	
	jmuir@thegoodmangroup.com
	728-9162

	Jude Monson
	Summit Independent Living Center
	
	mailto:jmonson@summitilc.org
	728-1630

	Lisa Tims
	MCCHD Emergency Preparedness
	
	ltims@co.missoula.mt.us
	258-3894

	Markay Foreman
	Missoula Developmental Services Corp., HR Director
	
	mforeman@mdscmt.org
	728-5484

	Meg Traci
	The University of Montana Rural Institute
	
	matraci@ruralinstitute.umt.edu
	243-4956

	Mike Giddings
	Summit Independent Living Center Safety Officer
	
	mgiddings@summitilc.org
	728-1630

	Nedra Gosvoda
	Home Health of MT
	
	nedrag@homehealthofmontana.com
	

	Neoma Greenfield
	Ravalli Co. Emergency Prep
	
	ngreenfield@rc.mt.gov
	4063756670

	Nick Holloway
	Missoula County DES
	
	nholloway@missoulacounty.us
	258-3631

	Rob Taylor
	Missoula County DES
	
	rtaylor@missoulacounty.us
	258-4469

	Susan Finsaas
	The Goodman Group
	
	sfinsaas@thegoodmangroup.com
	251-9772

	Todd Hoar
	Silverbow Developmental Disabilities Council Director
	
	thoar@bsb.mt.gov
	

	Rob Edwards
	Missoula Aging Services
	
	redwards@missoulaagingservices.org
	728-7682
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